Last Updated: November 1, 2024
Community Development Department    33 E. Broadway Avenue, Suite 102, Meridian, ID 83642
Phone 208-884-5533    www.meridiancity.org
Meridian Parks and Recreation Department
Specifications
Streetlight
Note: See Public Works Design Standards by the Engineering Division.
Website: https://meridiancity.org/community-development/land/standards-
specifications-and-drawings/
Bollard
Manufacturer: Holophane (Acuity Brands)
Product: #CPBOL CI BK or CPBOL CA BK, Chesapeake Series model
Note: CI is cast iron and CA is cast aluminum. Verify material with Parks and Recreation
Department.
Tree Grate
Manufacturer: Canterbury Designs
Product: #TGFR-6-SQ, French Tree Grate – 6’ Square, Natural Raw
Note: See also Canterbury 6’ Square angle steel frame for mounting.
Bench
Manufacturer: Recycle Design
Product: #VIC.SE.072.SM - (9876), Victoria Series 72” seat with back and arms. Black
powder coat frame with Weathered DuraWood Slats.
Trash Receptacle
Manufacturer: Recycle Design
Product: #VIC.WR.032.DOM.SM, Victoria Series 32 gallon. Black powder coat frame
with Weathered DuraWood Slats.
Planter
Supplier: Summit Supply
Product: #TF4124, 48” Round Concrete Planter W21 Weatherstone – Buff

o Custom
Length Options
o Custom  (Max. 96" Span)
o Link Kit -96,120,144,192
Center Arm Kit
Seat Link Kit
Surface Mount Hardware
o Brown
o Green
o Charcoal
o Black
o Red
o Gray
o Cedar
o Weathered
o 48" - VIC.SE.048
o 60" - VIC.SE.060 (1 CA)
o 72" - VIC.SE.072 (1 CA)
o 96" - VIC.SE.096 (2 CA)
o 9880 - o 1  o 2
o Seat Link Kit
o 9300-004-INST
24